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Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbttfttl
Lattttudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por. ■mbarcati

1
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+047.50.48′ 1

7.05.24 15:58:03
7.05.24 15:58:03
7.05.24 15:58103
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+000 Ceas BENZING
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Fratii On■ ca Putneanu
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19.6
10.8
14.8
51.7
43.1
47.1
58.8
38.9
11.9
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47.3
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00.2
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27.9
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23 2014168
22 0851056
22 2021059
23 0694760
23 0699242
22 3004398
23 0699217
23 2014167
23 2014165
23 2014166
23 0694767
23  047893
22 0851062
23 2014163
23 2014177
23 2014162
22 0851068
22 0851061
22 0851074
22 0851071
23 0694763
23 0694758
23 0694775
22 3004394
23 2014176
22 2021052
23 0699239
23 0694764
23 0694778
22 2021051
23 2014175
23 2014172
23 2014180
23 0699238
22 0851059

DA4BF245
DA465824
DAC5914C
DA1 026EE
DAB34BA8
DA1 0265B
DA54CE1 6
DAB34C26
DA07967A
DA1 02561
DA5B762B
DA1 02504
DAB70370
DA4975D7
DA5B65B5
DA1 0260E
DA102642
DA4BF640
DA1 02522
DA1 02548
DA5B6574
DA4BF505
DA1 024F8
DA48E9B5
DAB3B689
DA1 024E0
DA6B8DBC
DA5B73Al
DA0794F2
DA07976B
DA078F66
DA1 02559
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DA4BFl F9
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I enNzrNc - FrsA sosrRr EVALUARE din : 1].:5.14 
´8:23:21

Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbof± 1
Lat i tudttne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sttnc■―on■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat土

1

05111 026168
+047.50。 48′ 1

17.05.24 15:58:03
17.05.24 15158:03
17.05.24 15:58:03
054

Ltt c ■ansare

Data lansar■ ■
Columbof± 1
Longtttudttne

CPS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING
GPS+03h
Por. sos■ t主

みら、こ′へJL′ ノ
′7.o4「 ,乙 Zク
Fratii On■ ca Putneanu
+025.49.19′ 7

20.05.24 18:20:13  GPS
20.05.24 18■ 20:17 +004
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037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
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RO
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RO
RO
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RO
RO
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RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
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RO

27.6
55。 9

39.5
49。 3

45。 1

55.2
32.9
57.5
53.9
27.6
50。 4

23.8

033
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031
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043
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009
007
015
017
045
016
022
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038
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23 0699240
23 0699249
23 2014169
23 0699246
23 2014170
23 0699250
22 0851067
23 0694771
23 0694765
23 0699218
23 0699237
23 2014171
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19.05
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12:34
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nesos■ t
nesosttt
nesos■ t
nesos■ t
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Versiune SW : RO-04.32 Cc:d concurs : 030994
Anterra Club : BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-l .2
Ant. : 01 :38244975
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